BORDERTOWN HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN
Term 1 2024

E —EVERYDAY (GREEN FOOD) SC— SELECT CAREFULLY (AMBER FOOD)
Due to increasing price rises the menu will be reviewed on a regular basis

RECESS / BREAKFAST

E —Ham & Spinach Quiche

SC — Hash Browns

SC —Savoury Toast

E—Ham & Cheese Toasted Pocket
E — Cheese Toasted Pocket
SC—Ham & Cheese Croissant

E — Garlic Bread

SC —Pinwheels

E — Yoghurt and Strawberries Term 1&4

WRAPS

E — Chicken and Salad

E — Chicken Caesar

E — Cheese and Salad
E—Ham and Salad

SC —Sweet Chilli Tender

TOASTED SANDWICHES & FOCACCIA

E—Cheese

E—Ham and Cheese

SC —Sweet Chilli Chicken & Cheese

SC — Chicken, Cheese & Avocado

SC — Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

SC — Chicken, Cheese, Bacon & Baby Spinach
SC —Sweet Chilli Chicken, Cheese & Avocado

$6.00
$1.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00

$9.80
$9.00
$7.80
$8.80
$8.50

$3.00
$4.50
$9.00
$9.50
$9.00
$10.00
$9.50

HOT FOOD SNACKS

SC —Pie $6.00 SC - Chips - small $1.50

SC — Pasty $6.00 SC — Chips — large $2.50

SC —Sausage Roll $5.50 SC — Cookies $2.50

SC — Cheese Sausage Roll $6.00 SC — Donuts $4.50

SC — Potato Pie $7.00 SC — Assorted Muffins $4.00

SC — Chicken & Mushroom Triangle $7.00 SC—Frogin a pond $3.00

SC — Sweet Chilli Vienna $6.00 (Terms 1 & 4)

SC —Hot Chicken, Cheese & Mayo Roll $7.50 SC — Brownies (Max 3) $2.00

SC — Hot Dog Plain $5.50 (TUESDAYS ONLY)

SC — Hot Dog with Cheese $6.00 SC —Slice of the week $3.00

SC — Nachos with Sour Cream & Salsa $8.00

-add avocado $2.00

SC — Steamed Dim Sims $1.50 REFRESHMENTS

SC — Chicken Garlic Balls $1.20 Water 600ml $2.00

SC — Pinwheels $2.00 Fruit Box $2.00

SC - Pizza Singles $2.50 Fresh Juice Large $3.50

SC—Chicken Tenders $2.00 Nippy’s Flavoured Milk ~ $3.50

SC— Cup of Noodles $3.00 Strawberry, Mocha, Chocolate

E — Garlic Bread $1.00

E —Ham & Cheese Toasted Pocket $2.50 Flavoured Milk ~Large »4.50

E — Cheese Toasted Pocket $1.50 Iced Coffee 35.00
Nippy’s Mineral Water $3.50
Iced Tea $3.50

SC—Sushi (Terms 1 & 4 only) $11.50

(Teriyaki, Sweet Chilli Chicken, Vegetarian) Other assorted drinks and ice creams available
SC — Weekly Lunch Specials $10.00

(WEDNESDAYS ONLY)




